2ofo] S5 209 ARt

i S:", % O 222
© Euol 2
www.mimacstudy.com @ 5*1-‘” JE:"

Facebook.com/yuhyunju.teacher
Cafe.naver.com/youteacher

20154 A%, BY #H&
23] gt 5 Q=
o apte) 2

EBS ZXHLHE 947§ Yt x



g EBS WA o7 L2 [t
=1
=4 2
=8 3 oA AF p. £-179
26 4 ;’F%EJA .80 / p.277-119 ) 274
IE|Y45A p.121-039H, nAl AF p.38-019
=4 5 +5E7 A% .80 / p.84-01% / p.86-01%
=4 6
ALEU1 Ael —02H
BT | ;‘}1513-281%0% 24 6-7
=4 8
=% 9
=4 10
=4 1
=4 12
== 57 3 p.80~81 / p.84-029 / p.311-119 / p.312-13H,
AR
=4 13 p.97-98 / .99-01,02% / p.114-01% / p.117-01% / 2%5~13
p.120-01%1 / p.124-029
oAl AR p. 39-069, p. 41-119
=H 14 | +654AF p.85-03¥
=H 15 | S5E54AF .82
=4 16
=4 17
=4 18
2% 19  S5E7AF p.85-049
=4 20 oA AF p. 40079 =4 17~20)
=4 21
2H 22 | S5E7AF p.87-03d
- FEFATY p8387 -049 / p.89,94-019 2u17-23),
= 23 ﬂﬁ&f 3 p.100 / p.104-02¢1 /p.117-02% (28121~23)
Al A3 p. 38—02‘{'1, p. 42-129, p. 43-16W
=4 24
=4 25 oA AF p. 48309
2% 26 04 AF p. 39-04%1
Y 27 oA AF p. 45229
2H 28 | F5EZAT p.90 / p.95-04H (2H27-28)
=4 29
=% 30 #5574 A% pIl (2429-30)
=8 31 +554A% p.90 (231-32)
=M 32 | F5EFAF p.88 / p.92-01,021,/ p.93-03,04H / p.95-03  (2%24-32)




o% ¥ o

Ho Mo Ao

(L3

Mo

oE

Ao Ao Mo
of o of

Ho

oE

Ho
({2

Ho

(1]

Ho

oE

Mo

oE

Ho
E

Mo

oE

Mo

Mo Ao Ao Mo

of o o of

(1L

Ho

(L3

Mo

33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53

p279 144,
AEUSS5AE p.101-103 / p.104-01¥ / p.112 / p.125-03¥
nAl A¥ p. 44-18H, p. 44-199

#%—‘::7 A p.94—02HJ_,

AU SAE p.114-021

A A; p 42-159

4—‘5‘37 3 p96 97 / p.102-02% / p.279-12H,
IE Y4 5AE p.115-03H,

oA Aﬁé D. 38-03‘?1

LE7FAY  p.97,96,98 / p.100-01,0281 / p.103-03%
/p 313-149, 159

$5AF p.105-106 / p.112 / p.121-03¥

7AAE p.101-03%

FSELAT p 101-04¥ / p.102-01A,

AEUSS5ATE p.108-019 / p.118-039

oAl A p. 40 08

T E%A p.98—99 / p.103-04H,

AU S5AE p.107,108-02H

5 ‘E%}A p.1o4,109—o4tﬂ,

?_]_Eig\ o p109

nAl AS p. 42-14H

T EﬂAoﬂ p.lOS,llO-Ol‘ﬂ / p.278-12%

eI 5AE p.122-049

Al A p 47 28

$5EZAT p.106-107 / p.109-03H / p.111-04H,

p279 154,
UEUsSAY p.111-01%
oAl AS p. 45-23H

(6]

4

Mmoo

BhE
[ [

m:

SEETMAE 5 107,108-02% / p.111-039H
°olg i—’F%A p.111-02¥ / p.121-03¥ / p.126-04%
Al A3 p. 42-139

$5E7AF p.107,108-01H / p.110-02H,
AEYI5AE p.110
nAl A¥ p. 41-09H

ANEYI5AE p.116-058 / p.119-05% / p.127-05%
AEULSAT p.112,113-010,02% / pl18-04¥1 / p120-02,
p.121-03¥ / p.123-05%
Al AF p. 39-059, p. 41-10%, p. 45-209, p. 46-25¥
p. 47-274
AEHAS=SAE p.115-041

(2%424-32)

(2%37-39)

(BH41-42)

=H46-47)

(2%46-47)
(QIE{EIL S0

(2'H49-51)




of 0¥ 0¥ oF oF of

Ao Ao Mo Mo Mo Mo

oE

o

nAl A p. 46-24%, p. 48-29

nAl AY p. 47-261

FE5EAE p.278-139,
AE Y4 5AEp.124-01H,
nAl AF p. 47-249




